Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

25m Bahn

Zeit Punkte Datum

00:30,92 ? 11.12.2022
00:42,87 ? 11.12.2022
01:43,94 ? 20.11.2021
03:38,27 ? 20.11.2021
00:36,20 ? 11.12.2022
00:35,83 7 11.12.2022
01:41,18 ? 08.12.2019
02:49,36 ? 11.12.2022

Ort

Riesa

Riesa
Grimma
Grimma
Riesa

Riesa

Riesa
Riesa

Bestzeiten fiir Helen Wehr
Jahrgang: 2011, DSV-ID: 407308

Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:31,47
01:09,19
02:29,83
05:17,18
10:51,16
19:59,31
00:40,88
01:29,52

00:35,85
01:19,24
02:53,26
00:38,07
01:20,47

02:51,87
06:14,41

50m Bahn

Punkte Datum

) -~ -~ ) ) ) -~ -~

NN) ) )N

17.12.2022
18.12.2022
18.12.2022
17.12.2022
16.12.2022
02.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023

02.07.2023
01.07.2023
17.12.2022
12.12.2021
01.07.2023

18.12.2022
22.01.2023

Ort

Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Potsdam
Potsdam
Potsdam

Potsdam
Potsdam
Dresden
Leipzig

Potsdam

Dresden
Leipzig
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